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Project Name: Berry Street Corridor Plan   
 
Date of Meeting: August 2, 2022, 9:30 a.m. CT (Webex) 
 
  

 
Attendees: 
 

Name/ Company Email ID 
Brian Haynes 
Peloton Land Solutions, Inc. 

brian.haynes@pelotonland.com 
 

832135 

Sue Kijowski 
Peloton Land Solutions, Inc. 

sue.kijowski@pelotonland.com 
 

632364 

Abra Nusser 
Peloton Land Solutions, Inc. 

abra.nusser@pelotonland.com 
 

770661 

Meghan Skomia 
Mend Collaborative 

meghan@mendcollaborative.com 
 

539327 

Sam Alvey 
Kimley-Horn 

sam.alvey@kimley-horn.com 
 

579711 

Travis Patton 
Shield Engineering Group 

travis.patton@shield-engineering.com 788859 

Shai Roos 
HDR Inc. 

shai.roos@hdrinc.com 
 

652729 

Lynn Ducas 
HVJ Associates 

lducas@hvj.com 
 

122912 

Kendall Twiddy 
Kimley-Horn 

kendall.twiddy@kimley-horn.com 
 

906352 

Mary Morton 
WRT Design 

mmorton@wrtdesign.com 
Austin, TX 

656522 

Josh Peterman 
Fehr & Peers 

j.peterman@fehrandpeers.com 
 

171759 

Brendan Wittstruck 
Dovetail Studio 

bwittstruck@dvtlstudio.com 
 

573231 

Megan Dyer 
Kimley-Horn 

megan.dyer@kimley-horn.com 
 

261571 

Daniel DiJoseph 
HDR 

daniel.dijoseph@gmail.com 
 

507802 

Caren Kay 
SB Friedman 

ckay@sbfriedman.com 
 

487329 

Rebecca Hittner 
Fehr & Peers 

b.hittner@fehrandpeers.com 
 

120138 
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Date of Meeting: August 2, 2022, 9:30 a.m. CT (Webex) 
 
  

 
Attendees: 
 

Name/ Company Email ID 
Madeline Shepherd 
Burns & McDonnell Engineering, Inc. 

mpshepherd@burnsmcd.com 
 

473694 

Matthew Ridgway 
Fehr & Peers 

m.ridgway@fehrandpeers.com 
 

587045 

Wendy Bonneau 
Freese and Nichols 

wds@freese.com 
 

638990 

Dennis Ingram 
Burns & McDonnell Engineering, Inc. 

dringram@burnsmcd.com 
 

178458 

Brian Duffany 
Economic & Planning Systems 

bduffany@epsdenver.com 
 

582627 

Chelsey Smith 
Burns & McDonnell Engineering, Inc. 

chsmith@burnsmcd.com 
 

230147 

Grace Kim 
SB Friedman Development Advisors, LLC 

gkim@sbfriedman.com 
 

303671 
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